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TEAM: Reidsville FROM: ©8/18/17 T0: 12/01/17
ALL GAMES

GAME RESULTS (15 - 0 - 0 )

08/18/17 at Reidsville Reidsville 34
Rockingham County 7
08/25/17 at McMichael Reidsville 58
McMichael 7
09/01/17 at Morehead Reidsville 74
Morehead 0
09/08/17 at Reynolds Reidsville 49
Reynolds 6
09/15/17 at Reidsville Reidsville 35
Magna Vista 0
09/22/17 at Reidsville Reidsville 47
NW Guilford 3
09/29/17 at Reidsville Reidsville 60
HP Andrews 20
10/06/17 at Reidsville Reidsville 67
Carrboro 8
10/13/17 at Cummings Reidsville 65
Cummings 10
10/27/17 at Bartlett Yancey Reidsville 65
Bartlett Yancey 0
11/03/17 at Reidsville Reidsville 50
Graham 0
11/10/17 at Reidsville Reidsville 51
West Lincoln 0
11/17/17 at Reidsville Reidsville 39
E. Montgomery 17
11/24/17 at Reidsville Reidsville 28
S. Columbus 0
12/01/17 at Reidsville Reidsville 27
Mtn. Heritage 20
TEAM STATS
RHS OPPONENT
RHS OPPONENT
Total First Downs 295 127 Punts
26 72
First Downs Rushing 183 66 Punts Total Yards
911 2,136
First Downs Passing 94 41 Punts Average

35.0 29.7



First Downs Penalty
126 94
3rd Downs
1,220
4th Downs
20 55
Net Yards Rushing
11 25
Rushing Attempts
18 2
Rushing Average Gain
104 8
Rushing Yds Per Game
5.8 4.0
Rushing TDs
20 95
Net Yards Passing
494 1,358
Passing Attempts
24.7 14.3
Passing Completions
19 6
Passing Interceptions
348 101
Passing Completion Pct
6 2
Passing Avg Per Pass
109 18
Passing Yds Per Game
768 98
Passing TDs
Game 49.4
Total Offensive Yds
103 12
Total Offensive Plays
78/ 85 2/ 2
Average Yds Per Play
8/ 12 2/ 5
Average Yds Per Game
6/ 7 2/ 5
Total Time of Possession
0/ © 0/ ©

Made/Att
679
Made/Att

3/ 5 3/ 6

1 0

6.1

18
52/101
7/ 13
3,178
454
7.0
211.9
54
2,613
227

149

.656
11.5
174.2
37
5,791
681
8.5
386.1

298:03

20
40/176
12/ 43

969
519
1.9

64.6

995
224
91
19

. 406
4.4

66.3

1,964
743
2.6

130.9

419:51

Penalties

Penalty Yards
Fumbles

Fumbles Lost
Punt Returns

Punt Return Yards

Punt Return Average
Kick Returns

Kick Return Yards

Kick Return Average
Interception Returns

Int Return Yards
Fumble Returns

Fumble Return Yards
Total Points

Average Pts Per

Touchdowns
Extra Pts - Kick
Extra Pts - Pass

Extra Pts — Run

Extra Pts Defense
Field Goals

Safeties



