12/01/17 PAGE 1

FOOTBALL TEAM STATISTICS

TEAM: Reidsville FROM: 08/18/17 TO: 12/01/17

ALL GAMES

GAME RESULTS (15 - 0 - 0)

08/18/17 at Reidsville	Reidsville	34
Rockingham County 7		
08/25/17 at McMichael	Reidsville	58
McMichael 7		
09/01/17 at Morehead	Reidsville	74
Morehead 0		
09/08/17 at Reynolds	Reidsville	49
Reynolds 6		
09/15/17 at Reidsville	Reidsville	35
Magna Vista 0		
09/22/17 at Reidsville	Reidsville	47
NW Guilford 3		
09/29/17 at Reidsville	Reidsville	60
HP Andrews 20		
10/06/17 at Reidsville	Reidsville	67
Carrboro 8		
10/13/17 at Cummings	Reidsville	65
Cummings 10		
10/27/17 at Bartlett Yancey	Reidsville	65
Bartlett Yancey 0		
11/03/17 at Reidsville	Reidsville	50
Graham 0		
11/10/17 at Reidsville	Reidsville	51
West Lincoln 0		
11/17/17 at Reidsville	Reidsville	39
E. Montgomery 17		
11/24/17 at Reidsville	Reidsville	28
S. Columbus 0		
12/01/17 at Reidsville	Reidsville	27
Mtn. Heritage 20		

TEAM STATS

	RHS	0	PP0NENT		
RHS OPPONENT Total First Downs		295	127	Punts	
26 72 First Downs Rushing		183	66	Punts Total Ya	rds
911 2,136 First Downs Passing 35.0 29.7		94	41	Punts Average	

First Downs Penalty 126 94	18	20	Penalties
3rd Downs Made/Att	52/101	40/176	Penalty Yards
1,220 679 4th Downs Made/Att	7/ 13	12/ 43	Fumbles
20 55 Net Yards Rushing	3,178	969	Fumbles Lost
11 25 Rushing Attempts	454	519	Punt Returns
18 2			
Rushing Average Gain 104 8	7.0	1.9	Punt Return Yards
Rushing Yds Per Game 5.8 4.0	211.9	64.6	Punt Return Average
Rushing TDs	54	4	Kick Returns
20 95 Net Yards Passing	2,613	995	Kick Return Yards
494 1,358 Passing Attempts	227	224	Kick Return Average
24.7 14.3 Passing Completions	149		J
19 6			Interception Returns
Passing Interceptions 348 101	6	19	Int Return Yards
Passing Completion Pct 6 2	.656	.406	Fumble Returns
Passing Avg Per Pass	11.5	4.4	Fumble Return Yards
109 18 Passing Yds Per Game	174.2	66.3	Total Points
768 98 Passing TDs	37	7	Average Pts Per
Game 49.4 Total Offensive Yds	6.1 5,791	1,964	Touchdowns
103 12 Total Offensive Plays	681	-	Extra Pts – Kick
78/ 85 2/ 2			
Average Yds Per Play 8/ 12 2/ 5	8.5	2.6	Extra Pts – Pass
Average Yds Per Game 6/ 7 2/ 5	386.1	130.9	Extra Pts - Run
Total Time of Possession	298:03	419:51	Extra Pts – Defense
0/ 0 0/ 0			Field Goals
3/ 5 3/ 6			Safeties
1 0			22.2.22